SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	Importer-Exporter Code FT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
ANTI DATI DATI DATI DATI DATI DA	t <b>PRATHAMESH TECHNICAL SERVICES</b> is issued an Code (IEC) <b>AJEPR1576R</b> with details as follows -
ECDAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA AFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA AFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT D	FT AJEPR1576R.Daft daft daft daft daft daft daft daft d
स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PANbart ba बन bart bart bart bart bart bart ba बन bart bart bart bart bart bart bart bart	IFT AJEPR1576R.baft baft baft baft baft baft baft baft
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name	PRATHAMESH TECHNICAL SERVICES
नेगम की प्रकृति /Nature of Concern	F Barr barr barr barr barr barr barr barr
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issue	FI DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT
पता/Registered Address	GALA NO.01, JANKIPADA, GOKHIVARE,, VASAI EAST, THANE, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR, MAHARASHTRA, 401208
धारक का नाम / Name of the Signatory	FI DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT
Director / Partner Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code